MANUAL – INSTALLATION
Floor Mounted Active Beam
ACBC Series
v300 – Issue Date: 07/16/20
© 2020 Price Industries Limited. All rights reserved.
FLOOR MOUNTED ACTIVE BEAM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
204.669.4220

O + 1/2" O + 1/2"
*SEE SUBMITTAL 255245 FOR AVAILABLE FIXED
VOLUME FLOW REGULATORS
INLET DAMPER / VOLUME FLOW FLOW REGULATOR (SHIPPED LOOSE):
(DAMPERS SHOULD NOT BE MOUNTED DIRECTLY TO THE INLET
AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED FOR TRIMMING AIRFLOW)
 VAV6 - 6" ACTUATED DAMPER
 VAV8 - 8" ACTUATED DAMPER
 MQ6 - 6" DAMPER W/ MANUAL LOCKING QUADRANT
 MQ8 - 8" DAMPER W/ MANUAL LOCKING QUADRANT
FIN TUBE HEATER (ONLY SELECTABLE FOR 1-W DISCHARGE):
 FTH - FIN TUBE HEATER (1" NOM. COPPER TUBE. FLARED ONE END TO ACCEPT 1" NOM. COPPER TUBE)
 STANDARD••  FIN TUBE HEATER••
5 1/8"
3 5/8" FIN TUBE HEATER
 VFR6-105 - 6" DUCT VFR, 105 CFM
 VFR6-125 - 6" DUCT VFR, 125 CFM
 VFR6-140 - 6" DUCT VFR, 140 CFM
 VFR6-160 - 6" DUCT VFR, 160 CFM
 VFR6-175 - 6" DUCT VFR, 175 CFM
 VFR8-125 - 8" DUCT VFR, 125 CFM
 VFR8-140 - 8" DUCT VFR, 140 CFM
 VFR8-160 - 8" DUCT VFR, 160 CFM
 VFR8-175 - 8" DUCT VFR, 175 CFM
 VFR8-205 - 8" DUCT VFR, 205 CFM
 VFR8-235 - 8" DUCT VFR, 235 CFM
 VFR8-265 - 8" DUCT VFR, 265 CFM
 VFR8-295 - 8" DUCT VFR, 295 CFM
OF REV: 0SHEET
S
o
lid